
Barnes County

Jail Inmate Roster
Current as of:  6:00AMThursday, January 8, 2026

Information is updated every 15 minutes and is sorted alphabetically by last name.

North Dakota Statewide

VINE Service Number: (866) 631-8463

TTY: (866) 847-1298

Abell, Schylar Dean

09/21/2025

10/24/1994

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-17-01.2(2)(a) Domestic Violence-Bodily Injury 03 Bail Set

12.1-17-04 Terrorizing 03 Bail Set

DOCR DETAINER-Courtesy Hold 08 Transport Hold

Barnes Co

$2,500.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Bandy, Stephen E

12/17/2025

05/30/1984

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-31.2-02 Violation of Order Prohibiting Contact 03 Bail Set

12.1-31.2-01 Violation of Disorderly Conduct Restraining Order 03 Bail Set

12.1-23-02 Theft Of Property 06 Sentenced

Barnes Co

$2,500.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:
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Barker, Jay Douglas

12/08/2025

10/01/1958

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Coppage, Ernest NMN

11/05/2025

01/31/1969

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

DOCR DETAINER-Courtesy Hold 20 Courtesy Hold

ND DOCR

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Czeck, Robert Louis

12/21/2025

04/20/1978

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-23-02(1) Theft-Take $1,000-10,000 03 Bail Set

12.1-22-03 Criminal Trespass 06 Sentenced

Ransom Co

$1,000.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Darden, Eddie Lastarr

12/08/2025

02/03/1995

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:
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Deah, Lucky Boy

11/08/2025

08/23/1989

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Doss, Aaron Nicholas

09/26/2025

12/28/1996

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Driver, Desmond Lief

11/14/2025

11/06/1978

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:
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Elliott, Spencer Robert

02/13/2025

10/13/1991

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-20-03(2)(a) GSI - Sexual Contact victim < 15 81 Dismissed/NG

19-03.1-23(1)(a)~10 Delivery of CS-Methamphetamine 10 Hold For Court

19-03.1-23(1)(b)~8 Delivery of CS-MDMA 81 Dismissed/NG

19-03.1-23(1)(a)~9 Delivery of CS-Heroin 81 Dismissed/NG

12.1-17-01.2(2)(c)&(1)&(3)(b) Domestic Violence 10 Hold For Court

12.1-20-05(1)~1 Corruption of Minor age 15-17 10 Hold For Court

12.1-31-13(2) Tattooing and Piercing of Minors 10 Hold For Court

Barnes Co

$25,000.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Etter, Richard William

08/21/2025

10/17/1989

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-20-03(1)(a) Gross Sexual Imposition 03 Bail Set

12.1-20-07(1)(b,c,d,e) Sexual Assault 03 Bail Set

12.1-20-05.1 Luring Minors by Computer or Electronic Means, victim 

age <15 and      adult >= 22

03 Bail Set

12.1-31-01 Disorderly Conduct 03 Bail Set

Barnes Co

$50,000.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Fahleen, Jeremy Craig

12/30/2025

12/31/1980

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

BENCH Bench Warrant 01 Court Pending

Probation Revocation Of Probation 08 Transport Hold

Barnes Co

$7,500.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Huesers, Zachary Adam

05/23/2025

11/07/1991

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:
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Johnson, Richard Henry

12/05/2025

02/25/1974

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

Probation Revocation Of Probation 03 Bail Set

DOCR DETAINER-Courtesy Hold 08 Transport Hold

Barnes Co

$5,000.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Lang, Craig Allen

01/07/2026

04/14/1966

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

39-08-03 Reckless Driving 06 Sentenced

Barnes Co

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Leuwer, Vincent John

12/02/2025

11/17/1969

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

Parole ND DOCR 20 Courtesy Hold

ND DOCR

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Page 5 of 7



Murry, Keith Durell

09/12/2025

04/07/1963

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Nording, Andrew Sean

10/22/2025

06/01/1986

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Raski, Scott Alexander

02/21/2025

05/26/1973

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Sarith, Joshua Lelon

01/02/2026

05/20/1987

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-22-03 Criminal Trespass 03 Bail Set

Barnes Co

$1,000.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:
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Scott, Vaughn Michael

08/13/2025

04/10/1980

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Wagner, Christopher Ryan

09/26/2025

01/30/1980

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

HOLD US MARSHALS 20 Courtesy Hold

US Marshal Service

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

Zonneville, Keith Lee

07/28/2025

05/03/1983

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-32-15(9) Failure To Register As A Sexual Offender 08 Transport Hold

12.1-27.2-04.1 Possess Of Certain Materials Prohibited 08 Transport Hold

12.1-32-15(9) Failure To Register As A Sexual Offender 08 Transport Hold

ND DOCR

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

AGENCY:

BOND:

TOTAL POPULATION: 23

Stutsman County Roster:

https://www.co.stutsman.nd.us/departments/correctional-center/roster

Cass County Roster:

https://www.casscountynd.gov/services/corrections-jails/current-inmate-roster
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